ARMY INSTITUTE OF MANAGMENT, KOLKATA

> "\3 REVISED SECOND FEE SIRUCIURL NIBA 28 (2024 - 25)
| | Army/INNAF ‘General
(Amountin Rs) | (Amountin Rs)
Ser No . *. id
Particulars I+
Second Year Setond Year
o o ’(h:zozs Jun2026) -
1 |Fees Lo ) -
L |@) Tuition 241,875.00,| ©  365,500.00
L |(b) Development 30,500.00 . 30,500.00
I |(c) Promotion 9,000.00 9,000.00
__|(d) Students Activity 9,000.00 9,000.00
L Total 290,375.00 414,000.00
2 Miscellaneous
i (a) Development Fee (MAKAUT) - -
(for two years)
(b) Registration Fee (MAKAUT) - -
( for 1st year only)
(c) Insurance Premium Paid to AWES 130.00 130.00
Total 130.00 130.00
SUB TOTAL (SER 1 + 2) 290,505.00 414,130.00
3 Hostel /Messing Charges
(a) Rent & Allied Charges 43,000.00 43,000.00
(b) Messing Charges* 59,295.00 59,295.00
(For 11 Months @ Rs 177/- per day)
. Total 102,295.00 102,295.00
GRAND TOTAL (SER 1+2+3) 392,800.00 | 516,425.00
Year Installment Army/IN/IAF General Due Date Payment
(Amountin Rs) [ (Amountin Rs) Mode
f
a9 Ist Installment(Rs) 199,161.00 260,973.00 [31-Jul-25
X § 2nd Installment(Rs) | 193,639.00 255,452.00 (31-Dec-25 ONLINE
[ Grand Total ' 392,800.00 516,425.00

Instructions :

i

University (MAKAUT) Examination fee of Rs 1200/- per sem to be paid directly to university by the students after clearance

1 of all outstanding dues. The exam fee is subject to change as per University norms.

2 No exemption is allowed in Hostel/Messing charges due to absence from the hostel or for any reason.
3 Late fee @ Rs 100/- per day will be charged for number of days of delay in payment.

4 Fees is to be paid through on line mode only.

(Auth. Fees revised on the basis of approval given by IMC in the meeting held on 25 Apr 2025 )

Copy to :-
a) MBA-28 - through email/post

\b)%Lab - uploading in Institute Wehsite
¢) Notice Board
d) Adm Office
e) Director Office -
f) Admission Office

for info
for info
- for info

Ve

. '/,\ (Jardeep Bhowmik)
Ny e\Co nel (Retd)
(M Regjstrar & HoA

BApr 2025

C





{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

